Department of Community Medicine
MARCH LECTURE TIME TABLE
| MBBS Batch 2023-2024

Sr. Date Time Topic Facult
No ! T

1. 02/03/2023 | 8-9 am | Nutritional Assessment and Nutrition Dr. Madhura
education Ashturkar

1% Internal assessment for 15 MBBS

Small Group teaching/ Practical

Sr. Date Time Batch | Subject Faculty
No
1 02/03/2024 | 10.00am to B Identification of Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
1.00pm multiple causative
factors of 2 Dr. Sadhana
common disease Bhangare
(Interview in ward/
family)
1! Internal assessment for 1% MBBS
Family Adoption
Sr. Date Time Batch | Subject Faculty
No
- 8 2/3/2024 11.00am- A Family Adoption Dr. Ashlesha 0
1.00pm Dandekar
Dr. Pralhad Patil
Ms. Shilpa
Dhoble
Batch A: Roll No. 1-75
Batch A: Roll No. 76-150 6)&
Nl R

Prof.& Head
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade
Il MBBS Phase I-CBME Batch 2021
Timetable for AETCOM Module

Sr. Date Time Module Department
o LI T AR om -4.30 pm 3.1 Psychiatry
2 |16/03/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 3.1 Surgery

3 |30/03/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 9l Medicine

4 | 06/04/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 3.4 ENT

5 |20/04/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 3.3 Community Medicine
6 | 04/05/2024 | 1.30 pm-4.30 pm 3.3 FMT

7 |01/06/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 34 OBGY

8 | 15/06/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 3.4 FMT

9 |29/06/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 3.5 Paediatric
10 | 06/07/2024 | 1.30 pm -4.30 pm 3.5 Opthalmology
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Department of Community Medicine

March Lectures Timetable

-l MBBS CBME BATCH 2021

Sr. | Topic Date Day& Time Faculty

No.

1 FBNC, HBNC, NRC CM 10.5 | 04/03/2024 | Monday Dr. Madhura
8.00 am -9.00 | Ashturkar
am

2 Adolescent Health CM 10.8 | 07/03/2024 | Thursday Dr. Madhura
9.00 am-10.00 | Ashturkar
am

3 Genetics and Health CM 11/03/2024 | Monday Dr. Aastha

10.2 8.00 am -9.00 Pandey
am

< Gender issues, Women 14/03/2024 | Thursday Dr. Aastha

empowerment, Social 9.00 am-10.00 | Pandey
problems in children am

5 Introduction to Epidemiology | 18/03/2024 | Monday Dr. S.V.

CM7A1 8.00 am -9.00 Chincholikar
am

6 Sources of epidemiological 21/03/2024 | Thursday Dr. S.V.

dataCM 7.3,CM 9.7 9.00 am-10.00 | Chincholikar
am

7 Descriptive Studies CM 7.5 | 25/03/2024 | Monday Dr. Maya

: 8.00 am -9.00 Kshirsagar
am

8 Case control study CM 7.5 28/03/2024 | Thursday Dr. Maya
9.00 am-10.00 | Kshirsagar
am
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Dept of Community Medicine

[l MBBS Tutorials/Seminars/DOAP March 2024

CBME batch 2021

Tuesday & Wednesday

Sr. Batch Time Date Topic Faculty
No.
1 B 1.30 pm | 05/03/2024 | Methods of Data Collection Dr. Swati Raje
to 4.00 :
A p°m 0 Geioar2024 | (SCLICM 6.2
2 B 1.30 pm | 12/03/2024 | Measures of Central Tendencies | Dr. Swati Raje
Py t04.00 | 13/03/2024 | and Dispersion CM 6.4
pm
S B 1.30 pm | 19/03/2024 | Seminar: Health Care Delivery Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
A t04.00 |20/03/2024 | System CM 17.1, CM 17.3
| pm
6 B 1.30 pm | 26/03/2024 Dr. Swati Raje
A to 4.00 |27/03/2024 | Normal Distribution
pm Test of significance - II
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Venue: Demo room

Department of Community Medicine

Clinical Posting Time Table
111/1 MBBS Batch -D  Roll No 113 onwards

Time: 10am to 1.00 pm

Date Day Topic Faculty Integration
19/02/2024 Monday Introduction with case taking Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
| 20/02/2024 Tuesday Antenatal case Dr. Aastha Pandey OBGY |
| 21/02/2024 Wednesday ANC with PIH Dr. Aastha Pandey OBGY
| 22/02/2024 | Thursday ANC with Anemia Dr. Madhura Ashturkar | OBGY
1“ 23/02/2024 Friday Health education to antenatal Dr. Maya Kshirsagar OBGY
| mothers
| 26/02/2024 Monday School Health Survey Dr. Oshin Agrawal,
! Dr. Vidya Pawar
‘e Ms. Shilpa Dhobale
| 27/02/2024 Tuesday School Health Survey Dr. Pralhad Patil ,
. Ms. Shilpa Dhobale
| 28/02/2024 Wednesday Family Health Survey Dr. Aniket Mathesul,
i Ms. Shilpa Dhobale
i 29/02/2024 Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Vidya Pawar
' 01/03/2024 Friday Family planning devices, Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
Eligible couple Dr. Pralhad Patil
1 02/03/2024 Saturday Postnatal case Dr. Madhura Ashturkar | OBGY
\
| 04/03/2024 Monday Health education to postnatal Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
| mothers ' Dr. Sadhana Bhangare
| 05/03/2024 Tuesday Neonatal assessment @ Dr. S.V_¢€hincholikar .
|
06/03/2024 Wednesday School health Analysis and " Dr. Swati Raje
presentation Dr. Oshin Agrawal
07/03/2024 Thursday Immunization Dr. Maya Kshirsagar Pediatrics
08/03/2024 Friday Under-five child with Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar
Malnutrition Dr. Sadhana Bhangare
11/03/2024 Monday Essential Newborn care Dr Ratna Majumdar Pediatrics
Dr. Aniket Mathesul
12/03/2024 Tuesday Acute Respiratory Infection S.V. Chincholikar | Pediatrics
13/03/2024 Wednesday Fever with rash Pr. S.J Kulkarni Pediatrics
14/03/2024 Thursday Acute Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Aastha Pandey Pediatrics
15/03/2024 Friday Family case trajectory All faculty & PGs
presentation
16/03/2024 Saturday Examination All faculty
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